
1704 Lynncrest Drive
Coralville, IA 52241  •  Condo/Townhouse  •  For Sale  •  Closed

$160,000
2 Beds  |  3 Baths  |  1,303 Sqft  |  1 Cars

Property Highlights

Description

Beautifully updated Coralville townhome by North Ridge Park, bike trails & shopping, has spectacular remodeled master BA w white &

grey modern tile shower, counters, new lights new tile floors, skylight. Huge MBR w vaulted ceilings an WI closet. New LVP on the mail

level w FP, vaulted ceilings, new SS appliances.Bathrooms 2 & 3 have also been updated. Entry w skylight & vaulted ceiling, built in gas

grill on the patio. 1 car attached garage. 1year HSA home warranty with $100 deductible with accepted offer

General Information

Bathrooms 3 (2 full, 1 half)

County Johnson County

High School West

Middle/Junior High School Northwest

Taxes (Est) $2,836

Listed by Jill Armstrong, Skogman Realty. 

Data provided by Cedar Rapids MLS.

Bedrooms 2

Elementary School Central

Lot Size Dimensions o

Style 2 Stories

Year Built 1985

Fireplace Type: Built In, Gas,

Living Room

Middle School: Northwest

Association Fee: $200

Property Type:

Condo/Townhouse

MLS #: 2005169

Elementary School: Central

High School: West

Heating / Cooling: Central

Style: 2 Stories

https://www.ruhlhomes.com
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Room Information

Garage Info 1 Car, Attached Master Bedroom Level 2 Level

Property Features

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range,

Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater – Gas, Water

Softener - Own

Exterior Vinyl

Heating /

Cooling

Central Air, Forced Air

Basement Slab

Fireplace Built In, Gas, Living Room

Water/Sewer/Roads City Sewer, City Water

Location | 1704 Lynncrest Drive, Coralville, IA 52241
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Ruhl&Ruhl Realtors |  563.441.1776 |  

For full property details visit:

https://www.ruhlhomes.com/2005169
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